



Sponsorship Form

Fairfax County Alumnae Chapter | Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc.
In Partnership with Delta Research and Educational Foundation

CREATING POSSIBILITIES ...
IMPROVING LIVES

14th Annual Spring Tee with FCAC – Monday, May 5, 2025

Sponsor Level:	Platinum	Gold	Silver	
Amount:	\$5,000 and above	\$3,000	\$1,500	
Level Description:	 2 x Four Person Teams Name/Logo Displayed on Tournament Banner and Golf Cart 18x24 Hole Sign with Premium Placement 	 1 x Four Person Team Name/Logo Displayed on Tournament Banner and Golf Cart 18x24 Hole Sign 	 1 x Four Person Team Name/Logo Displayed on Tournament Banner 12x18 Hole Sign 	
Sponsor Level:	Bronze	Crimson	Hole Sign/Donation	
Amount:	\$1,000	\$500	\$125	
Level Description:	Name/Logo Displayed on the Banner12x18 Hole Sign	 Name Displayed at Tournament and on Website 12x18 Hole Sign 	12x18 Hole Sign or Donation (Circle Selection) (Indicate amount below)	

*NOTE: Hole signs must be camera-ready when submitted (high/press quality pdf or jpg preferred). If you need a hole sign created, FCAC can design one for you. Email communications@fcacdst.org for more information or to submit your completed hole sign.

Sponsor Information (Please type or print legibly)							
Name:							
Address:							
City, State, Zip Code:							
Telephone:	Team Er		Women	Mixed			
E-Mail:	Check No:		Check Amount:				
Sponsor Level:	FCAC Chapter Member Contact:						
Team Member Names (for Platinum, Gold, and Silver sponsors – please type	Hole Sign – Please select one of the following:						
1.		I have a hole sign which I will provide. Hole sign must be provided to FCAC by <i>April 12</i> , 2025.					
2.							
3.	I need a hole sign designed. Hole sign request must be submitted to FCAC by April 12, 2025.						
4.							

Please make your Tax Deductible 501(c) check payable to: "Delta Research and Educational Foundation (DREF)" and mail to:

Fairfax County Alumnae Chapter
Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Incorporated
P.O. BOX 221224

Chantilly, VA 20153-1224

Questions? Email golf@fcacdst.org or visit www.fcacdst.org/springtee

